UNITED STATES STATE OF CALIFORNIA

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR THE RESOURCES AGENCY
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION DEPARTMENT OF WA TER RESOURCES Table 18
STATE WATER PROJECT
FEBRUARY 2008 CONSOL IDATED STATE-FEDERAL O'NEILL FOREBAY RUN DATE: May 8, 2008
DAILY OPERATIONS
DAY ELEV STORAGE — INFLOW - C.F.S. RELEASE-C.F.S. ——— GAINS(+)
ACRE-FEET O'NEILL S.LUIS CALIF. O'NEILL S. LUIS DOS AMIGOS * OR
INLAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN.  AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING PUMPING DELIV. LOSS(-)
C.F.S.
47.309
1 221.65 47.467 +158 3.355 0 3.846 0 7.043 206 +128
2 22079 45210 -2.257 3.333 0 3.941 0 8.066 575 +229
3 21862 39.624 -5.586 3.394 0 4.160 0 9.776 803 +208
4 21898 40533 +909 3.441 0 3.416 0 6.165 472 +238
5 217.63  37.160 -3.373 2.609 0 3.449 0 7.731 416 +389
6 217.66 37.234 +74 2.512 0 3.382 0 5.660 493 +296
7 217.99  38.047 +813 2.649 0 3.272 0 4,781 1.299 +569
8 218.80  40.077 +2.030 2.850 0 3.254 0 4.274 728 -79
9 21856  39.473 -604 2.740 0 2.764 0 5.450 575 +216
10 219.05  40.711 +1.238 2.561 0 2.911 0 3.741 1.351 +245
11 220.32  43.983 +3.272 2.644 0 3.376 0 3.737 846 +213
12 219.74  42.480 -1.503 2,576 0 3.447 0 5.368 1.666 +254
13 218.63  39.649 -2.831 2.418 0 3.442 0 5.583 1.889 +184
14 21856  39.473 -176 2.292 0 3.734 0 5.055 1.332 +272
15 21950 41.862 +2.389 1.812 0 3.559 0 2.139 2.488 +460
16 220.98  45.708 +3.846 1.562 0 3.584 0 853 2.484 +130
17 220.68  44.923 -785 1.492 0 3.849 0 3.082 3.279 +625
18 220.97  45.682 +759 862 0 3.358 0 2.370 1.461 -7
19 221.07 45.944 +262 553 0 3.394 0 2.642 1.367 +194
20 221.40  46.810 +866 913 0 3.330 0 2.976 1.120 +289
21 221.99  48.360 +1.550 1.231 0 3.506 0 3.062 1.346 +453
22 222.03  48.464 +104 1.435 0 3.359 0 4.100 934 +292
23 222,65 50.113 +1.649 1.460 0 3.351 0 3.214 918 +151
24 22246  49.607 -506 971 0 4.164 0 4.432 1.396 +438
25 22214  48.756 -851 1.142 0 3.310 0 4.448 726 +293
26 221.44 46915 -1.841 922 0 3.036 0 4.135 992 +240
27 22021  43.697 -3.218 614 0 2.647 0 4.053 929 +98
28 21870  39.825 -3.872 408 0 2.466 28 3.360 1.764 +326
29 219.72  42.428 +2.603 91 1.683 1.760 56 1.047 1.260 +316
TOTALS -4.881 54.842 1.683 97.067 84 128.343 35.115 +7.660
ACRE-FEET -4.881  108.779 3.338 192.532 167 254.568 69.651 347 15,194
* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
O'NEILL GEN. 167 DOS AMIGOS PUMP 69.651

SAN LUIS PUMP 254.568 DELIVERIES 347  TOTAL 324,733



